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Anlage
Alte Herrenbergerstr., 71149 Bondorf

Sportwart/in
Lukas, Tobias
T 0177 2490906 sportwart.tennis@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Batrac, Tomislav
T 0177 1652664 tomi-slav@t-online.de
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Damen 1
MF: Mya Weber
m 0176 57879738; myaweber23@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Saur, Maja

Olm, Lenya

Olm, Chiara
Stadler, Nicola
Stadler, Lisa
Weber, Mya
Anibarro, Zara
Strobel, Lilly
Glattes, Ellen
Wohlbold, Sophie
Bechinger, Amélie
Straub, Leni
Hengher, Anna
Schéfer, Franziska
Kubo, Sophia
Bernhard, Jule
Kegreil3, Fiona
Bruckner, Julia
Pappalardo, Berenice
KuBmaul, Elisa
Stelter, Ana Liz
Wessely, Darleen
Breuer, Marlen
Wohlbold, Anja

Ersatzspieler
E1 Pauschert, Nina
E2 Betz, Simone

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20050357
20951052
20756603
20453380
20353912
20554914
20955665
20763129
20759771
21102723
20810750
20957212
20953960
29854107
29963575
20559777
29753980
29863385
20161515
20759772
20661876
20765636
20662937
21102730

28209532
27950200

LK DR Info
LK5,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK11,0
LK15,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E3 Knuplesch, Monika

E4 Knapp, Yvonne
E5 Klose, Ulrike

E6 Dinnbier, Yvonne
E7 Stadler, Anita

E8 Strobel, Anja

E9 Weil3, Susanne

E10Gdittler, Maria-Louisa

E11Kruger, Nicole
E12Frick, Sarah
E13Kdubler, Judith
El4Bartl, Kathleen
E15Flormann, Miriam

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27150605
28051822
27450398
28350313
26802870
27082782
27050551
28891724
28352179
28252210
28891726
28352453
27952794

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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